Cable-free!
Trouble-free!Cable-free!
Trouble-free!Cable-free!
Trouble-free!
Introduction
ADLINK's MXE-1000 series is an exceptionally rugged embedded computer for operating in harsh environments.
Its -20 to 70°C* temperature range allows it to operate outdoors in both hot summer days and cold winter nights.

■ Shock   Operating, 100 G, half-sine 11 ms duration (w/ CF or SSD)
■ EMC   CE and FCC Class A
Ordering Information
Model Name CPU GbE 1394b COM USB Memory
MXE-1005 Intel® Atom™ N270 fanless embedded computer 1  - 4 4 1 GB DDR2
MXE-1010 Intel® Atom™ N270 fanless embedded computer 3  - 4 4 1 GB DDR2
MXE-1020 Intel® Atom™ N270 fanless embedded computer 1 2 4 4 1 GB DDR2
Optional Accessories
2 GB DDR2 Upgrade Upgrade to 2 GB DDR2 memory
160 GB HDD Option Factory-installed 160 GB SATA hard disk drive (0 to 60°C)
32 GB SSD Option Factory-installed 32 GB SATA solid-state drive (0 to 70°C)
8 GB Industrial SSD Option Factory-installed 8 GB industrial-grade SATA solid-state drive (-40 to 85°C)
40 W AC-DC Adapter 40 W industrial-grade AC-DC adapter (-20 to 70°C)
Extended Temperature Option* Optional Screening to extend the operating temperature of the MXE-1000 series to -20°C to 70°C
*This option guarantees cold boot of the system at -20°C and operation with 100% loading at 70°C. The industrial solid-state drive storage option is required.
*Extending the operating temperature to -20°C to +70°C is optional and requires use of an industrial solid-state drive storage device.
Integrated Embedded Computers
Updated 03-28, 2012. ©2012 ADLINK Technology, Inc. All Rights Reserved. All specifications are subject to change without further notice.